llan
dovery

dental practice

New patient examination
Routine examination

Emergency appointment

Digital x-rays
Cleaning with Dentist
Hygienist

White fillings:

- Small
- Large

Extraction

Crowns:

- Porcelain bonded
- Gold
- All-Ceramic

CEREC restoration (same day)

Root Canal:
- Incisor/Canine
- Premolar
- Molaor

Dentures (each)
- Acrylic
- Metal

Whitening:

- Standard
- Premium

Denplan Essentials
£90
Included

Included

Included
Included
Included
£117

£171

£117

£540
£630
£720
£540
£324

£432
£513

£585
£832

£299
£450

Fee peritem

£90
£58

£200 (in hours)
£300 (out of hours)

£18
£48

£78

£130
£190

£130

£600
£700
£800

£600

£360
£480
£570

£650
£924

£299
£3500

This is not an exhaustive list; your own bespoke treatment plan will always be provided to you





