

Fee Guide

- 2021 -

	Denplan Essentials	Fee per item
New patient examination	£90	£90
Routine examination	Included	£58
Emergency appointment	Included	£200 (in hours) £300 (out of hours)
Digital x-rays	Included	£18
Cleaning with Dentist	Included	£48
Hygienist	Included	£78
White fillings: - Small - Large	£117 £171	£130 £190
Extraction	£117	£130
Crowns: - Porcelain bonded - Gold - All-Ceramic	£540 £630 £720	£600 £700 £800
CEREC restoration (same day)	£540	£600
Root Canal: - Incisor/Canine - Premolar - Molar	£324 £432 £513	£360 £480 £570
Dentures (each) - Acrylic - Metal	£585 £832	£650 £924
Whitening: - Standard - Premium	£299 £450	£299 £500

This is not an exhaustive list; your own bespoke treatment plan will always be provided to you